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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
Particular Yes/No :
No. Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid u
1 i U BRI 2 No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 . No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 : . . No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or - .
o) o
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
7 iohits? No No No No
rights?







DRs

Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 575 10156800 10156800 100 10156800 10156800 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, Number of
asa % Shares
No. Of Shares 0_ Number of
. assuming full . pledged or
Underlying ; Locked in i
No. Of Shares . conversion of otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding ) shares (XII) i
Category of | Underlying . . convertible encumbered | equity shares
Category . Underlying convertible . .
shareholder [Outstanding . - securities (as a (X1 held in
(n i Outstanding | securities and L
(1 convertible . percentage of dematerialized
o Warrants (Xi) | No. Of )
securities (X) .| diluted share Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) .
(@) capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. |of total
(VI+(X) Asa % | (a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
(A) Promoter & 73.84 7499585

Promoter







3624984




(1)

Institutions

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

42301

42301

0.42

42301

42301

0.42

Sub-Total (B)(1)

42301

42301

0.42

42301

42301

0.42

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

506

741242

741242

7.3

741242

741242

7.3

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

22

1586764

1586764

15.62

1586764

1586764

15.62

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

42

286908

286908

2.82

286908

286908

2.82

Sub-Total (B)(3)

570

2614914

2614914

25.75

2614914

2614914

25.75




Total Public
Shareholding 571 2657215 2657215 |26.16 2657215 2657215 |26.16
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 575 10156800 10156800 | 100 10156800 10156800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 575 10156800 10156800 | 100 10156800 10156800 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding, as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of Shares pledged
Underlying conversion of Locked in or otherwise
No. Of Shares ) ) .
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered Number of equity
Underlying . . o :
; Underlying convertible securities (as a (xnr) shares held in
Sr. Outstanding . . o
tib| Outstanding securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible
ities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % of | form (XIV)
securities
Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. |total
(a) (VIN)+(X) Asa % of | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)







741242

1586764

286908

ASHISH VISHWAS
RAWANDALE

Click here to go
back




PAN (11) ADNPRO0113M Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3874601 3874601
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3874601 3874601
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 38.15 38.15

a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3874601 3874601
Class eg:y

Total 3874601 3874601
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 38.15 38.15

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)




3874601 3874601

o -




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Director or . . .
. Director or Director or Click here to
Category Director's . . . .
. Director's Relatives | Director's Relatives | go back
Relatives
PRAMILA UTKARSH
PREETI ASHISH
Name of the Shareholders (I) VISHWASRAO VISHWAS
RAWANDALE
PATIL RAWANDALE
PAN (I1) AEJPR5236E AGBPP0107G AEJPR5271B Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3608966 16009 9 3624984

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(V1)




Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3608966 16009 3624984
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa % of | 35.53 0.16 35.69
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3608966 16009 3624984
Class eg:y

Total 3608966 16009 3624984
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 35.53 0.16 35.69

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)




Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

35.53

0.16

35.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

3608966

16009

3624984

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Click here to
go back

Category

Market
Maker




Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of

(A+B+C2) 0.42 0.42
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 42301 42301
Class eg:y

Total 42301 42301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.42 0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 0.42 0.42

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

42301

42301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
SANDEEP SHEETAL PRASHANT _
GIRIJA Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1) ACHYUTRAO UTKARSH JANARDAN
DODAMANI to go back
CHAVAN RAWANDALE MORE
PAN (I1) ABAPC1641A AEJPR5235H AKAPD2610B | BAYPM2533B Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares
274920 147200 206920 226040 855080

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)




No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =

274920 147200 206920 226040 855080
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) | 2.71 1.45 2.04 2.23 8.42
(VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 274920 147200 206920 226040 855080
Class eg:y
Total 274920 147200 206920 226040 855080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.71 1.45 2.04 2.23 8.42

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)




274920

147200

206920

226040

855080




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Bodies Clearing Non-Resident
Category HUF .
Corporate Members Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category
Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1)
to go back
PAN (I1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (l) 4 16 14 8 42
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1551 86515 77555 121287 286908
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1551 86515 77555 121287 286908
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated
0.02 0.85 0.76 1.19 2.82
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1551 86515 77555 121287 286908
Class eg:y

Total 1551 86515 77555 121287 286908
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 0.85 0.76 1.19 2.82

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 0.02 0.85 0.76 1.19 2.82
share capital) (XI)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form

XIV) 1551 86515 77555 121287 286908

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence




